6/10 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   9A K K 107 9 91 A 8 3 2 9
Technical data
Electrical data
Standards IEC/EN 60947-3
Poles 1P, 2P, 3P, 4P
Rated current Ie 16 A, 25 A, 32 A, 40 A, 50 A, 63 A
Utilization category AC-22A, DC-21A
Rated voltage Ue 1P: 240 V AC, 60 V DC

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 240 904308 SHD201/16 2CDD271111R0016 0.075 10
2 415 904360 SHD202/16 2CDD272111R0016 0.150 5
3 415 904421 SHD203/16 2CDD273111R0016 0.225 1
4 415 904483 SHD204/16 2CDD274111R0016 0.300 1
Rated current: 25 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 240 904315 SHD201/25 2CDD271111R0025 0.075 10
2 415 904377 SHD202/25 2CDD272111R0025 0.150 5
3 415 904438 SHD203/25 2CDD273111R0025 0.225 1
4 415 904490 SHD204/25 2CDD274111R0025 0.300 1
Rated current: 32 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 240 904322 SHD201/32 2CDD271111R0032 0.075 10
2 415 904384 SHD202/32 2CDD272111R0032 0.150 5
3 415 904445 SHD203/32 2CDD273111R0032 0.225 1
4 415 904506 SHD204/32 2CDD274111R0032 0.300 1
SHD 201
SHD 202
SHD 203
SHD 204
—
Command and signaling
SHD 200 switch disconnector
6
6/13
Ordering details
Rated current: 40 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 240 904339 SHD201/40 2CDD271111R0040 0.075 10
2 415 904391 SHD202/40 2CDD272111R0040 0.150 5
3 415 904452 SHD203/40 2CDD273111R0040 0.225 1
4 415 904513 SHD204/40 2CDD274111R0040 0.300 1
Rated current: 50 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 240 904346 SHD201/50 2CDD271111R0050 0.075 10
2 415 904407 SHD202/50 2CDD272111R0050 0.150 5
3 415 904469 SHD203/50 2CDD273111R0050 0.225 1
4 415 904520 SHD204/50 2CDD274111R0050 0.300 1
Rated current: 63 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 240 904353 SHD201/63 2CDD271111R0063 0.075 10
2 415 904414 SHD202/63 2CDD272111R0063 0.150 5
3 415 904476 SHD203/63 2CDD273111R0063 0.225 1
4 415 904537 SHD204/63 2CDD274111R0063 0.300 1
SHD 201
SHD 202
SHD 203
SHD 204
—
Command and signaling
SHD 200 switch disconnector
6